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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM ESP 13.4.2007
2 KOEMETS Karl-Egert TM EST 53 17.7.2006
3 KOZLOV Nikita RÜNNAK EST 34 1.1.2007
4 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 23 1.1.2008
5 POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK EST 12 5.2.2006
6 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 11 1.1.2007
7 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 9 19.8.2008
8 VERESAGIN Ilja RÜNNAK EST 43 1.1.2007
9 ASTIKAINEN Eetu SASÄ FIN 38 8.4.2006
10 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 47 17.4.2006
11 IKONEN Hanna POM FIN 56 24.3.2007
12 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 2 9.3.2007
13 KARPPINEN Lauri TMÅF FIN 71 8.7.2006
14 KARRINAHO Tomas HFM FIN 13 24.5.2007
15 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 7 6.3.2006
16 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 22 28.8.2007
17 MÄNNIKKÖ Miikka EM FIN 33 6.10.2006
18 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 17 22.7.2006
19 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 30 19.7.2006
20 SAIKKO Justus SASÄ FIN 36 17.11.2006
21 SAVOLA Iisa POM FIN 28.2.2007
22 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 1 19.3.2006
23 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 5 26.1.2006
24 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 58 21.8.2008
25 ABOVYAN Artem FORT FC RUS 7.1.2007
26 FROLOV Dmitriy FORT FC RUS 6.8.2007
27 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 14 8.10.2006
28 NAUMENKO Viktoriia STARSP RUS 9.11.2006
29 NEZHEVENKO Mikhail STARSP RUS 8 21.11.2006
30 OREKHOVA Anastasiia KOLPSP RUS 21.6.2007
31 PISAREV Elisey KSHWSM RUS 26 26.6.2008
32 PISAREV Yaroslav KSHWSM RUS 44 26.6.2008
33 TSVETKOV Nikolai FORT FC RUS 30.8.2007



5 poules
2 poules of 6 and 3 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 1
2 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 2
3 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 5
4 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 7
5 NEZHEVENKO Mikhail STARSP RUS 8
6 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 9
7 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 11
8 POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK EST 12
9 KARRINAHO Tomas HFM FIN 13
10 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 14
11 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 17
12 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 22
13 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 23
14 PISAREV Elisey KSHWSM RUS 26
15 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 30
16 MÄNNIKKÖ Miikka EM FIN 33
17 KOZLOV Nikita RÜNNAK EST 34
18 SAIKKO Justus SASÄ FIN 36
19 ASTIKAINEN Eetu SASÄ FIN 38
20 VERESAGIN Ilja RÜNNAK EST 43
21 PISAREV Yaroslav KSHWSM RUS 44
22 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 47
23 KOEMETS Karl-Egert TM EST 53
24 IKONEN Hanna POM FIN 56
25 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 58
26 KARPPINEN Lauri TMÅF FIN 71
27 TSVETKOV Nikolai FORT FC RUS
28 OREKHOVA Anastasiia KOLPSP RUS
29 NAUMENKO Viktoriia STARSP RUS
30 ABOVYAN Artem FORT FC RUS
31 FROLOV Dmitriy FORT FC RUS
32 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM ESP
33 SAVOLA Iisa POM FIN
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Piste 4

9:15

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (EM / FIN)

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM / ESP

VERESAGIN Ilja RÜNNAK / EST

PISAREV Yaroslav KSHWSM / RUS

LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM / RUS

PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF / FIN

THODÉN Tobias EM / FIN

SAVOLA Iisa POM / FIN

Piste 5

9:15

Referee(s):

JUTILA Julius (HFM / FIN)

KARRINAHO Tomas HFM / FIN

PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK / EST

ASTIKAINEN Eetu SASÄ / FIN

JÄRVI Kerkko HFM / FIN

KOEMETS Karl-Egert TM / EST

NAUMENKO Viktoriia STARSP / RUS

ABOVYAN Artem FORT FC / RUS

Piste 8

9:15

Referee(s):

PALO Niilo (HFM / FIN)

OKABE Takasumi HFM / JPN

VIIDIK Renar EM / FIN

FROLOV Dmitriy FORT FC / RUS

MARKELIN Cedric HFM / FIN

POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK / EST

SAIKKO Justus SASÄ / FIN

OREKHOVA Anastasiia KOLPSP / RUS



Piste 9

9:15

Referee(s):

LYYTINEN Joonas (HFM / FIN)
JÄRVI Juha (HFM / FIN)

LUNDELL Moa MM / FIN

KOZLOV Nikita RÜNNAK / EST

SILDE Ken ENGARDE / EST

KARPPINEN Lauri TMÅF / FIN

PISAREV Elisey KSHWSM / RUS

BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA / FIN

Piste 10

9:15

Referee(s):

THODEN Kaisa (EM / FIN)
PÖNNI Katariina (SASÄ / FIN)

NEZHEVENKO Mikhail STARSP / RUS

SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF / FIN

IKONEN Hanna POM / FIN

TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE / EST

TSVETKOV Nikolai FORT FC / RUS

MÄNNIKKÖ Miikka EM / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MÄNNIKKÖ Miikka EM FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 PASKOVSKI Georgi RÜNNAK EST 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
3 LOZAKOVICH Nikita HFM RUS 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
4 VIIDIK Renar EM FIN 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
5 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
6 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
7 KOZLOV Nikita RÜNNAK EST 4 0,80 24 20 +4 Advanced
8 NEZHEVENKO Mikhail STARSP RUS 4 0,80 21 19 +2 Advanced
9 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
10 OKABE Takasumi HFM JPN 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
11 TRYNOVA Julia ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 21 11 +10 Advanced
12 SILDE Ken ENGARDE EST 3 0,60 21 20 +1 Advanced
13 LUNDELL Moa MM FIN 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
14 KOEMETS Karl-Egert TM EST 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
15 KARRINAHO Tomas HFM FIN 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
16 POPOV Aleksandr RÜNNAK EST 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
17 PISAREV Yaroslav KSHWSM RUS 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
18 SAVOLA Iisa POM FIN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
19 ASTIKAINEN Eetu SASÄ FIN 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
20 MARKELIN Cedric HFM FIN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
21 FROLOV Dmitriy FORT FC RUS 3 0,50 18 23 -5 Advanced
22 PISAREV Elisey KSHWSM RUS 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
23 BJÖRKMAN Aku HABDA FIN 2 0,40 21 20 +1 Advanced
24 IKONEN Hanna POM FIN 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
25 SAIKKO Justus SASÄ FIN 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
26 KARPPINEN Lauri TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
27 SAARENTO Annasofia TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
28 NAUMENKO Viktoriia STARSP RUS 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Advanced
29 OREKHOVA Anastasiia KOLPSP RUS 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
30 VERESAGIN Ilja RÜNNAK EST 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Advanced
31 TSVETKOV Nikolai FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
32 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri HFM ESP 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
33 ABOVYAN Artem FORT FC RUS 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 THODÉN Tobias FIN 19.3.2006
2 VIIDIK Renar FIN 26.1.2006
3 KOZLOV Nikita EST 1.1.2007
4 NEZHEVENKO Mikhail RUS 21.11.2006
5 LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS 8.10.2006
6 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 9.3.2007
7 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 1.1.2008
8 POPOV Aleksandr EST 5.2.2006
9 SILDE Ken EST 1.1.2007
10 BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN 17.4.2006
11 MÄNNIKKÖ Miikka FIN 6.10.2006
12 PISAREV Elisey RUS 26.6.2008
13 KARRINAHO Tomas FIN 24.5.2007
14 LUNDELL Moa FIN 6.3.2006
15 PYYSALO Jussi FIN 22.7.2006
16 KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST 17.7.2006
17 OKABE Takasumi JPN 21.8.2008
18 TRYNOVA Julia EST 19.8.2008
19 PISAREV Yaroslav RUS 26.6.2008
20 SAVOLA Iisa FIN 28.2.2007
21 ASTIKAINEN Eetu FIN 8.4.2006
22 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
23 FROLOV Dmitriy RUS 6.8.2007
24 IKONEN Hanna FIN 24.3.2007
25 SAIKKO Justus FIN 17.11.2006
26 KARPPINEN Lauri FIN 8.7.2006
27 SAARENTO Annasofia FIN 19.7.2006
28 NAUMENKO Viktoriia RUS 9.11.2006
29 OREKHOVA Anastasiia RUS 21.6.2007
30 VERESAGIN Ilja EST 1.1.2007
31 TSVETKOV Nikolai RUS 30.8.2007
32 ABOVYAN Artem RUS 7.1.2007
33 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri ESP 13.4.2007
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule T64 T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16
JUTILA Julius FIN 00839323 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JÄRVI Juha FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LYYTINEN Joonas FIN 30750375 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALO Niilo FIN 33919401 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN D Ref: 1
PÖNNI Katariina FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÖYSTI Laura FIN 40234530 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
THODEN Kaisa FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VALMARI Saga FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2



13-14 15-16

Ref: 1 Ref: 1


